we>

S T o I T I I

16" 2-Tone Beach Ball

Product #

Features

Specifications

Prices Include

BB98409-B7

Classic Fun 16" Vinyl Beach Toy in Two-Tone
White with Your Choice from a Variety of Colors.
Measurement is 1/2 the Circumference When
Item is Inflated.

1. One color, one location Pad imprint.

2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue,
Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown,
Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green,
Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple,
Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow

3. Item Colors Available - White/Blue, Lime
White/Green, White/Red, White/Yellow

Free Set Up
One Imprint Color Free



Dimensions 16"

Imprint Area 4"W x 3"H, White Panel

Product Price

Cost/Qu 200 300 600 1200 2600
antity

Coston $3.1 $2.96 $2.84 $2.78 $2.68
P

Production Time Charges

Qty 10 Days 6 Days
200 - 299 Free $80.40
300 - 599 Free $125.00
600 - 1199 Free $249.10
1200 - 2599 Free $495.20
2600 - 4999 Free $925.80
5000+ Free $1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

5000

$2.62



Qty
200 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 1199

1200 - 2599

2600 - 4999

5000+

4 Days
$51.66

$80.40

$125.00

$249.10

$495.20

$925.80

3 Days
$35.00

$49.10

$74.85

$98.10

$129.10

$220.20

**All shipping and production charges are on NET


http://www.tcpdf.org

