



PROMOTION
Your Brand, Printed Right.

16" 2-Tone Beach Ball



Product #	BB98409-B7
Features	Classic Fun 16" Vinyl Beach Toy in Two-Tone White with Your Choice from a Variety of Colors. Measurement is 1/2 the Circumference When Item is Inflated.
Specifications	<ol style="list-style-type: none">1. One color, one location Pad imprint.2. Imprint Color Options Available - Black, Blue, Navy Blue, Process Blue, Reflex Blue, Brown, Burgundy, Gold, Athletic Gold, Gray, Green, Dark Green, Magenta, Orange, Pink, Purple, Red, Silver, Teal, White, Yellow3. Item Colors Available - White/Blue, Lime White/Green, White/Red, White/Yellow
Prices Include	Free Set Up One Imprint Color Free
Dimensions	16"
Imprint Area	4"W x 3"H, White Panel

Product Price

Cost/Quantity	200	300	600	1200	2600	5000
---------------	-----	-----	-----	------	------	------

Cost on P	\$3.1	\$2.96	\$2.84	\$2.78	\$2.68	\$2.62
-----------	-------	--------	--------	--------	--------	--------

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	6 Days
200 - 299	Free	\$80.40
300 - 599	Free	\$125.00
600 - 1199	Free	\$249.10
1200 - 2599	Free	\$495.20
2600 - 4999	Free	\$925.80
5000+	Free	\$1300.00

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	3 Days
200 - 299	\$51.66	\$35.00
300 - 599	\$80.40	\$49.10
600 - 1199	\$125.00	\$74.85
1200 - 2599	\$249.10	\$98.10
2600 - 4999	\$495.20	\$129.10
5000+	\$925.80	\$220.20

****All shipping and production charges are on NET**